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KwWV

Re %at T'R}gD N:O

Telephone- 021 - 8073511
2012 018792/07

41102

FLO-ID 28503

27.93.2025

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

4751007343
-ESTABLISHED 191e KWV QOrder Number:
Warshay Investmams Ltdta Kwy  |* 110.0 0138
528 uider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:

133.630kg

REMRRES: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900137
900242
900144
901444
300140
900106
900105
901185
900366
900364
900238

901448

700026174
700026351
700024645
700025443
700026567
700024647
700026555
700026548
700025875
700025877
700022730

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026679

KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml1 2023
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023
Annﬁbelle Cuvee Rosge Petillant 4 (6x
Laborie Cabernet Sauwvigneon 6x750 20
Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2023

Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
Annabelle Cuvee Rogse 6x750ml + Neck
Bonne Esgperance Dry Red 4x5000ml. Ba
Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml
KWV gparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml

D:

EWV Claapic Mogcato Rogsé Perlé 6x75

Ccs
cs
cs

cs -

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

cs

6 x 750 1.0 ~436.80 8.00 401.86
6 x 750 1 363.66 2.60 354,20
6 x 750 1.0 406.44 2.60 395.87
24 x 250 6" 320.62 3.30 310.06
6 x 750 10T 406.44 2.60 395,87
. /‘
6 x 750 1.6 406.44 2.60 395.87
6 x 750 101" 206.44 2.60 395.87
6 x 750 1.0—|--470.58 2.40 459,29
4 x 5000 2.~ 661.84 3.10 641.32
4 % 5000 1.6-T" 661.84 3.10 641.32
6 x 7150 1.0.4"425.22 1.70 417.99
6 x 750 1l | Item rejected - No atock
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DATE:
ViME:

401.86
354.20
395.87
310.06
395.87
395.87
395.87
459.29
1,282.65
641.32
417.99

60.28
53.13
59.38
46.51
59.38
59.38
59.38
66.89
192 .40
96.20
62.70

462.14
407.33
455.25
356.57
455.25
455.25
455.25
528.18
1,475.05
737.52
480.69

UNIT 3

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Customer

Payment Terma:
End of month, plus

‘Cﬁrrency: ZAR

three days

" Iwame:
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




)

Date Printed: 29.03.2025 14:41:34

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KCO1 Meer En See

POD Date/Time: 29.03.2025 14:35:44

Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941 : I
6 i
i ‘ .t . . ‘54‘

' ::::::::::::::DELIVERY:::::‘.::2::::::::::::::: }*é
Purchase Order: 4751007343 3

ASN Number : |
Invoice Number: 0041164850

Vehicle Trip Number: 50274174 e

Received By: P827169 (Velile Mbuyazi)
Vehicle Registration: FS 2815 FS
Driver: PHILANI

Terminal ID: KCO1BDW0026598

Goods Receipt Doéument./ Year: 5002501705
205 . -

Article Descr1pt1on

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
KWV SHIRAZ CLASSIC 750ML .
6002323400691 1X 6 ~
CAFE CULTURE COFFEE PINOTAGE 750ML
6002323005629 1X 6
LLABORTE MERLOT 750ML )
6002323301998 o 1X 6
ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML
6002323025603 1X 24
L ABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML
6002323404699 v 1¥X 6
LABORIE SHIRAZ 750ML
6002323001409 1X 6
LABORIE MERLOT CABERNET SAUVIG 750ML
6002323407898 . iX 6
ANNABELLLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML
6002323021865 1¥X 6 -
BONNE ESPERANCE RED WINE 5L -
6002323006503 2X 4
BONNE ESPERANCE WHITE WINE 5L
6002323006480 ‘ 1X 4
KWV SPARK DEMI SEC 7950ML
6002323430292 1X 6
. SKU Tot:_ gt 84
Totals: P 12

| Fzmz=ag -%::::GOODS REJECTED::::::::::::::::

Artrcle Description

Reason ;// .

Barcode - Quantity X Mass Pack
ASN HU:

ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML
OVERSUPPLY ’ :
6002323025603 1% 24 © |
25608

SKU Tot:
Totals:

Rece1ved By: Velile Mbuyazi.

55%54ﬂi7”04
Signature: ... . T



