

Bill to:
PPSHEA
 Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty) Ltd
 9416/1953 / 1954
 P.O. Box 23067
 CLAREMONT,
 7735
 VAT REG NO: 4090105588

Ship-to:
PPLMEE
 PICK N PAY LIQUOR MEERENSEE
 CNR KREVEL KRIND & ANGLER ROD
 MEERENSEE

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 27.03.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 4751007343

KWV Order Number:
 111000138
 Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 133.630kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE

Document NO: 0041164850
 Document Date: 31.03.2025
 Delivery date: 31.03.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900137	700026174	KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	8.00		401.86	401.86	60.28	462.14	
900242	700026351	Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	363.66	2.60		354.20	354.20	53.13	407.33	
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44	2.60		395.87	395.87	59.38	455.25	
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	1.0	320.64	3.30		310.06	310.06	46.51	356.57	
900140	700026567	Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44	2.60		395.87	395.87	59.38	455.25	
900106	700024647	Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44	2.60		395.87	395.87	59.38	455.25	
900105	700026555	Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44	2.60		395.87	395.87	59.38	455.25	
901185	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58	2.40		459.29	459.29	68.89	528.18	
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	2.0	661.84	3.10		641.32	1,282.65	192.40	1,475.05	
900364	700025877	Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	661.84	3.10		641.32	641.32	96.20	737.52	
900238	700022790	KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	425.22	1.70		417.99	417.99	62.70	480.69	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901448	700026679	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
<p>LIQUOR RUNNERS DURBAN DEBRIEFED</p> <p>DATE: _____ TIME: _____</p>													
										12	5,450.95	817.63	6,268.48

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End of month, plus three days Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	--

Date Printed: 29.03.2025 14:41:34
Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KC01 Meer En See
POD Date/Time: 29.03.2025 14:35:44
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd 100000941

6

=====DELIVERY=====

Purchase Order: 4751007343

ASN Number:
Invoice Number: 0041164850
Vehicle Trip Number: 50274174
Received By: P827169 (Velile Mbuyazi)
Vehicle Registration: FS 2815 FS
Driver: PHILANI
Terminal ID: KC01BDW0026598

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5002501705
2025

=====GOODS RECEIVED=====

Article Description
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

KWV SHIRAZ CLASSIC 750ML
6002323400691 1 X 6

CAFE CULTURE COFFEE PINOTAGE 750ML
6002323005629 1 X 6

LABORIE MERLOT 750ML
6002323301998 1 X 6

ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML
6002323025603 1 X 24

LABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750ML
6002323404699 1 X 6

LABORIE SHIRAZ 750ML
6002323001409 1 X 6

LABORIE MERLOT CABERNET SAUVIG 750ML
6002323407898 1 X 6

ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML
6002323021865 1 X 6

BONNE ESPERANCE RED WINE 5L
6002323006503 2 X 4

BONNE ESPERANCE WHITE WINE 5L
6002323006480 1 X 4

KWV SPARK DEMI SEC 750ML
6002323430292 1 X 6

SKU Tot: 84
Totals: 12

=====GOODS REJECTED=====

Article Description
Reason
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
ASN HU:

ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML
OVERSUPPLY
6002323025603 1 X 24

SKU Tot: 24
Totals: 1

Driver's Name: Philani (print)

Driver's Signature: 

Received By: Velile Mbuyazi.

Signature: 